10/06/15 3:27
CHECK T SH CSH
25189 01 1 001
25190 01 1 001
25191 01 1 001
25192 01 1 899
25193 01 1 001
25194 01 1 001
25195 01 1 001
25196 01 1 001
25197 01 1 001
25198 01 1 001
25199 01 1 001
25200 01 1 001
25201 01 1 001
25202 01 1 001
25203 01 1 001
25204 01 1 899
25205 01 1 001
25206 01 1 001
25207 01 1 899
25208 01 1 001
25209 01 1 001
25210 01 1 001
25211 01 1 001
25212 01 1 001
25214 01 1 001
25215 01 1 001
25217 01 1 001
25218 01 1 001
25219 01 1 899
25220 01 1 899
25221 01 1 899
25222 01 1 001
25223 01 1 001
25224 01 1 001
25225 01 1 899
25226 01 1 001
25227 01 1 001
25228 01 1 001

001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

CHECK SUMMARY

TABL SALE-AMT
36 41.95
26 11.95
17 623.45
35 39.40
26 54.05
36 35.45
26 27.00
36 38.95
19 64.35
19 19.20
19 18.70
36 58.05
36 126.95
25 38.60
36 57.40
25 22.40
12 18.40
31 80.40
34 15.70
36 18.50
15 4.95
23 18.00
26 47.75
26 36.00
92.00

32 4.95
15 4.50
36 52.20
46.70

26 4.00
33 4.00
1.00

59 1.00
59 1.00
59 1.00
58 1.00
1.00

6.00

TOTALS (LESS VOIDS) 1685.70
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DISCNT PAID

1848.

ORRFRRRERRARM®

8room-2
8room-2
8room-2
Ocash
Imast
Imast
2disc
3amer
3amer
4visa
4visa
4visa
4visa
4visa
Imast
Imast
Ocash
Ocash
6vouc
7gift
Ocash
7gift
8room-2
8room-2
Ocash
8room-2
8room-2

4visa
Ocash
Ocash
Ocash
2disc
2disc
Ocash
2disc
Ocash
Ocash

CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
VOID

CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
CLOSD
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